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Sales Rep

878-2365 Office
878-0110 Res.
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OWNER HAS PURCHASED
WANTS AN OFFER
End Unit, central air, upgraded broadioom, new vert-
cals in LR., sep. dining room, decorated in neultral
decor. Enclosed rear garden. Call Gail at 878-2365

LOOKS OUT TO ESCARPMENT - $289,900
This all back bungalow features main floor fam. rm. 3
bdrms. on main level plus 2+ rec. room downslairs
Oversized deck plus inground pool. All on lown waler.
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188 LAURIER AVE,
$230 500 Vendor Relocating and must leave 3
bedroom, 2 storey, double garage, with central &ir &
vac., plus 3 baths & 4th bedroom in lower level.
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PRETTY AS A PICTURE $126,500
3 bedroom own home by Miton Mall & walking dis-
tance 1o go station. Decorated in neulral decor &
maintained o a™ 1™,

CAMPBELLVILLE VILLAGE $179,900
This home has haa considerable renovation done
such as furnace, drywall, pine floors, hew kitchen
cupboards, with B/ stove & oven & sits on a 165 lot
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HANDY MAN SPECIAL $159,900
This home leatures 2 bedrooms on main level 2 full
baths plus 2 kilchgns all on 66'x132 lol, plus three
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Gail Pullen

Freda Lawrence.............

Maurice Miljour
Audrey Newell
Wayne Warner
Lina Warner

Ron Furik

Phil Prestidge
Richard Hierman
Carol M. Brooks
Lindsay McLaren
Katrina Walton
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. Thomas

"4 Broker/Owner

878-2365
826-1030

"IMPECCABLY DECORATED"
This 3 bedroom, 2 slorey home leatures plush broad-

loom, fireplace, double car garage; eat-in kiichen, 2
walk-outs 10 sundeck syrrounding home and you can

aﬁ;ny a built-in outdoor jacuzzi all year round. First

nme offered at $188, 500

CUL-DE-SAC
Prime location in Dorse! Park. This 4 bedroom, 2
storey home is a super deal. Features finished rec
room, huge kitchen and above ground swimming pool.
Yours 10 enjoy this year. $178,900.

VENDOR SAYS SELL

Lucky you'! Because this beautiful mult Jevel home is
beautifully decorated and has a huge lof on a cul-de-
sac location in Timberlea. Just listed and waiting for
the lucky family. $209,500. .

- BEAUTIFUL, TRANQUIL, SCENIC

Are just not gdequate o describe this home. Approx.
2,800 sq. . of living space on J levels, 4 bedrooms, 3
baths, 3-car garage, 2 fireplaces, walkout 10 big deck,
new broadioom throughout and much more. You need
10 see this property lor yoursell so call Gary loday
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YOU MUST CALL
ABOUT THIS ONE

Beautilul four-bedroom, 2-storey delached home i =

Timberiea featuring 3 baths, main-floor laundry room,
lamily room , glass sliders 10 deck overlooking 16 x 32
inground pool. Great family home close 1o schools and
shopping Call Gary for your personal inspechion
$249,500
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‘Miltowne Realty Corp.

| Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

JOAN E.
TATTRIE

Sales Representative

bus. 878-2365
res. 876-1575
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BE THE FIRST

To view this three bedroom home,
finished rec. room, good-sized eat-in
kitchen, large master, move in con-
dition, includes appliances and
much more. For complete details
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BETTY
INGLE

Sales Rep
878-2365
Res. B27-4286
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THE TOWNHOUSE

ALTERNATIVE

No condo fee ©n this two-bedroom,
all-brick semi, situated on a quiet
street in mature area of town. Living
areas have been renovated in open
concept with extensive use ol
hardwood floors. Asking $149,900.

, For your private viewing ask for Betty.

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW

In Dorset Park with three bedrooms,
eat-in kitchen, attached narage, pool-
sized lot, completely tinished rec.
room with figeplace. Shows beaut-
ifully. Phone Betty for @an appoint-

ment.

GARY THOMAS

Broker/Owner

.................... ut....875-0067

878-0110
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876-4577
878-5339
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ARDE DIVIOT wiicapsiseeisese

Ron MacNeil
Clayton Hackenbrook

Sharon Kerley....................

John (J.P.) Pears
Joan E. Tattne
Scott B. Prior

5>  FREDA
*4&) LAWRENCE

Sales Representative
OFFICE

878-2365
TOR. LINE 826-1030
Mecee RES. 878-4860

GOING! GOING!
4 bdrm, maintenance free all brick home, gorgeous
200 x 250 lot, 17 x 28 building, fruit trees, good
garden soil, open 10 oflers. Call Freda.

ASPER
3 bdrm. brick semi in mature Milton. The vendor has
renovaled in open concept with extensive use ol pine
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B Assgpiate Broker
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878-2365
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES
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POWER OF SALE
Residential income properties,
commercial zoning. 17 rental units.
Gross income $52,000.00. Good
financing available. Priced at
$289,900.

INDUSTRIAL
24,800 sq. ft. Industrial factory.
3,000 sq. ft. office, loading and drive
indoors. Quick access 10 401.
For Lease $3.50 sq. ft. (try an offer)
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Commercial and residential income
property. Solid anchor tenarits, prime
location. Gross income $72,000.00.
Priced for quick sale $595,000.00.

878-3155
878-8093
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............................ .854-0474

878-6859




